
PARADISE ON YOUR PLATE

In our restaurant, we firmly believe that every one of our guests deserves

to taste a piece of paradise. So please don‘t hesitate to approach our colleagues 

with any questions to make your experience as complete as possible.

Enjoy your own paradise on a plate

Welcome to Hatsu Restaurant, where the concept of Japanese-Korean cuisine 

blends with the story of two brothers who fulfilled their dream of owning their own 

business. The name “Hatsu” in Japanese means a new beginning or the first step, 

symbolizing the start of a new chapter and the launch of their own restaurant.

Our logo features Mount Fuji, reflecting Japanese influence, and a bonsai tree, 

which requires the same hard work and love as running a restaurant.

The sun above it all serves as a reminder of the name itself

- the beginning of something new.

Our story



TUNA TARTARE
Tuna tartare, avocado, spring onion, japanese mayonnaise, 

potato chips

255,-

SALMON TARTARE
Salmon tartare, avocado, spring onion, japanese mayonnaise, 

potato chips

230,-

SALMON TATAKI
Roasted salmon, onion, spring onion, mango, white radish,

cherry tomatoes, ponzu sauce

240,-

TUNA TATAKI
Roasted tuna, onion, spring onion, roasted spring onion,

white radish, cherry tomatoes, ponzu sauce

270,-

HOTATE KUSHI
Baked mussels St. Jacob with mushrooms, japanese

mayonnaise and teriyaki sauce

315,-

OYSTER MOTOYAKI
Baked oyster with miso paste and japanese mayonnaise

389,-

AGEDASHI TOFU
Fried silken tofu with sweet soy sauce, onion and katsuobushi

175,-

YAKI GYOZA
Fried dumplings with chicken and vegetables, ponzu sauce

165,-

EDAMAME
Boiled soybeans with salt

95,-

GARLIC EDAMAME
Boiled soybeans with salt and garlic

125,-

Starters



TUNA CARPACCIO
Tuna, onion, spring onion, yuzu juice, capers, white radish

and ponzu sauce

185 Kč

SALMON CARPACCIO
Salmon, onion, spring onion, olive oil, white radish

and ponzu sauce

169 Kč

TAI CARPACCIO
Sea bream, fresh jalapeno, cherry tomatoes, onion, spring onion, 

olive oil,yuzu juice, tobikko, ponzu sauce

165 Kč

HOTATE CARPACCIO
Lightly seared mussels St. Jacob, onion, spring onion,

yuzu juice, teriyaki sauce

225 Kč

TAKO CARPACCIO
Boiled octopus, onion, spring onion, yuzu juice, ponzu sauce,                     

wasabikko

195 Kč

SALMANGO SALAD
Salmon, mango, onion, cherry tomatoes, honey-mustard dressing,

reduced wine sauce

185 Kč

SEAWEED SALAD
Marinated seaweed salad with sesame dressing

130 Kč

WAKAME SALAD
Seaweed, soybeans, white radish, carrot, corn and sesame oil

185 Kč

KIMCHI
Korean spicy salad made from napa cabbage

120 Kč

Carpaccio

Salads



MISO SHIRU
Japanese soybean soup with tofu and seaweed

95 Kč

MISO SALMON
Japanese soybean soup with tofu, seaweed and salmon

125 Kč

MISO SHRIMP
Japanese soybean soup with tofu, seaweed and shrimps

139 Kč

MISO OYSTER
Japanese soybean soup with tofu, seaweed and oysters

185 Kč

SUIMONO
Japanese fish soup with seafood

165 Kč

SPICY KOREAN SOUP
Korean spicy soup with seafood

165 Kč

Soups

EBI TEMPURA
Tiger prawns in tempura, sweet soy sauce

245 Kč

YASAI TEMPURA
Vegetables in tempura, sweet soy sauce

205 Kč

MORIAWASE TEMPURA
Shrimp, fish and vegetables in tempura, sweet soy sauce

249 Kč

OYSTER TEMPURA
Oysters in tempura, sweet soy sauce

389 Kč

MILKY CRAB TEMPURA
Milky crab in tempura, homemade mustard mayonnaise

245 Kč

KOREAN SPICY/SWEET CHICKEN
Chicken breasts in tempura with korean spicy/sweet sauce

225 Kč

Tempura



BULGOGI
Marinated rib-eye slices with onion and vegetables

435 Kč

OJINGEO BOKKEUM
Roasted squid with vegetables and spicy sauce

390 Kč

JEYUK BOKKEUM
Pork belly with vegetables and spicy sauce

355 Kč

BOSSAM
Korean style pork belly stew

485 Kč

JUMULLEOK
Grilled beef slices served with salad,

kimchi and Korean sauce

495 Kč

DOLSOT BIBIMBAP
Rice with beef, egg and vegetables, served in a stone bowl

with spicy sauce

355 Kč

JJAMPPONG
Korean spicy soup with seafood and noodles

380 Kč

Korejské specialties

DUCK MISO
Duck breast marinated in miso paste, grilled vegetables

495 Kč

TAKO
Lightly cooked octopus on the grill, grilled vegetables

650 Kč

BLACK COD MISO
Grilled Black Cod, marinated with miso paste, wakame salad

600 Kč

HOBA MISO BEEF
Slices of beef rib eye on Hoba leaf served with miso paste

600 Kč

HOBA MISO SEAFOOD
Grilled seafood on Hoba leaf served with miso paste

695 Kč

Hatsu specialities



YAKI UDON CHICKEN
Udon noodles stir-fry with chicken, vegetables, mushrooms and chilli

315 Kč

YAKI UDON SEAFOOD
Udon noodles stir-fry with seafood, vegetables, mushrooms and chilli

375 Kč

JAPCHAE BEEF
Korean glass noodles stir-fry with beef, vegetables and Shiitake

359 Kč

JAPCHAE VEGE
Korean glass noodles stir-fry with vegetables, Shiitake and mushrooms

285 Kč

KIMCHI JJIGAE PORK
Spicy soup with kimchi, tofu and pork

325 Kč

KIMCHI JJIGAE CHICKEN
Spicy soup with kimchi, tofu and chicken

305 Kč

HAEMULTANG
Spicy soup with seafood, tofu and vegetables

390 Kč

SUNDUBU JJIGAE VEGE
Spicy soup with kimchi and Silken tofu

305 Kč

DOENJANG JJIGAE
Korean soybean paste stew with vegetables and beef

369 Kč

Stir-fry noodles

Korean kettles

BEEF
200g, Beef tenderloin with vegetables and teriyaki sauce

480 Kč

SALMON
200g, Salmon with vegetables and teriyaki sauce

435 Kč

CHICKEN
200g, Chicken breast with vegetables and teriyaki sauce

360 Kč

DUCK
200g, Duck breast with vegetables and teriyaki sauce

455 Kč

Teriyaki



SAKE
Salmon
125 Kč

TEKKA
Tuna
140 Kč

TUNA & ASPARAGUS
Tuna a chřest
140 Kč

SALMON & AVOCADO
Salmon a Avocado
135 Kč

UNAKAPPA
Eel and cucumber
150 Kč

TAI
Sea bream
130 Kč

BUTTERFISH
Butter fish
130 Kč

UNAGI
Marinated eel
150 Kč

EBI
Cooked tiger shrimp
135 Kč

AVOCADO
Avocado
115 Kč

KAPPA
Cucumber
85 Kč

OSHINKO
Pickled radish
95 Kč

KANPYO
Marinated pumpkin
95 Kč

FUTO
Cheese Philadelphia,
salmon, avocado
245 Kč

Maki 6 ksSashimi 4 ks

SAKE
Salmon

185 Kč

MAGURO
Tuna

210 Kč

TAI
Sea bream

189 Kč

IBODAI
Butter fish

195 Kč

HAMACHI
Yellowtail amberjack

205 Kč

KAKI 5KS
Oyster

450 Kč

AMAEBI
Sweet shrimp

170 Kč

UNAGI
Marinated eel

179 Kč

HOTATE
Mussels St. Jacob

190 Kč

HOKKIGAI
Red mussels

165 Kč

TAKO
Octopus

205 Kč

TAMAGO
Japanese omelette

135 Kč

A slice of fish or seafood
on a small bed of rice
without seaweed.

A slice of fish or seafood
on its own, without
rice and seaweed.

A slice of fish or seafood
wrapped in rice
and seaweed.

SAKE
Salmon

85 Kč

MAGURO
Tuna

105 Kč

EBI
Cooked tiger shrimp

95 Kč

TAI
Sea bream

95 Kč

IBODAI
Butter fish

95 Kč

HAMACHI
Yellowtail amberjack

105 Kč

AMAEBI
Sweet shrimp

80 Kč

UNAGI
Marinated eel

105 Kč

FOIE GRAS UNAGI
Foie gras with marinated 

eel

145 Kč

HOTATE
Mussels St. Jacob

90 Kč

HOKKIGAI
Red mussels

70 Kč

TAKO
Octopus

105 Kč

TAMAGO
Japanese omelette

55 Kč

Nigiri 1 ks



CALIFORNIA ROLL
Salmon, avocado, crab cream, sesame

285 Kč

CALI TOBIKKO ROLL
Salmon, avocado, crab cream, tobikko

310 Kč

CALI WASABIKO ROLL
Tuna, avocado, crab cream, wasabikko, 

sesame-mayo sauce

315 Kč

EBI TEMPURA ROLL
Shrimp in tempura, avocado, sesame,

sesame-mayo sauce

320 Kč

CREAM CHEESE ROLL
Cheese Philadelphia, salmon, peanuts, 

sesame

255 Kč

EBI CREAM CHEESE ROLL
Shrimp in tempura, cheese Philadelphia, 

avocado, cucumber, tobikko,

sesame-mayo sauce

335 Kč

VEGETARIAN ROLL
Avocado, cucumber, marinated pumpkin, 

yellow radish, sesame, teriyaki sauce

275 Kč

ABSOLUTE TEMPURA ROLL 8KS
Cheese Philadelphia, salmon, avocado,

4 types of sauces, tempura sprinkles,

sesame

405 Kč

ABSOLUTE VEGETARIAN ROLL 8KS
Tofu, cheese Philadelphia, avocado, 4 types

of sauces, tempura sprinkles, sesame

375 Kč

VEGGIE FUTO TEMPURA MAKI 5KS
Avocado, asparagus, tofu, cheese Philadelphia, 

teriyaki sauce, peanuts, sesame 

285 Kč

CLASSIC FUTO TEMPURA MAKI 5KS
Salmon, avocado, sesame-majo, teriyaki

sauce, roe

305 Kč

DUO FUTO TEMPURA MAKI 5KS
Salmon, tuna, cheese Philadelphia, avocado, 

teriyaki sauce, homemade mustard

mayonnaise

325 Kč

FUTO CRAB TEMPURA MAKI 5KS
Milky crab in tempura, cheese Philadelphia, 

avocado, homemade mustard mayonnaise

325 Kč

TEMPURA SALMON MAKI 8KS
Salmon maki in tempura, sesame-mayo,

teriyaki sauce, sesame

135 Kč

Uramaki 8 ks Tempura
Ingredients wrapped in seaweed
with rice on the outside.

Deep-fried roll in delicate
Japanese batter.



SALMON TATAKI ROLL
Shrimp in tempura, cheese Philadelphia, salad, 

seared salmon, spicy-mayo, teriyaki,

sesame-mayo sauce, spring onion

435 Kč

FIRE ON THE SALMON ROLL
Avocado, crab cream, seared salmon, cheese 

sauce, spicy-mayo, teriyaki sauce, tobikko

375 Kč

DRACARYS SALMON ROLL
Marinated eel, cucumber, avocado, seared

salmon, spicy-mayo sauce, tobikko

430 Kč

CHEESY SALMON ROLL
Shrimp in tempura, crab cream, cucumber, 

seared salmon, japanese mayonnaise, cheese

435 Kč

SPICY SALMON ROLL
Salmon tartare, japanese spices

305 Kč

TEMPURA SALMON ROLL
Salmon in tempura, cucumber, japanese

mayonnaise, tempura sprinkles, sesame

315 Kč

TUNA TATAKI ROLL
Philadelphia cheese, shrimp in tempura,

avocado, lightly seared tuna, spicy-mayo,

teriyaki sauce, tobikko

425 Kč

SPICY TUNA ROLL
Avocado, cucumber, yellow radish,

marinated pumpkin, spicy tuna tartar

415 Kč

Fusion 8 ks

Uramaki with added ingredients and sauces.

FRESH TUNA ROLL
Tuna, crab cream, spring onion, yellow radish, 

asparagus, sweet-spicy sauce, teriyaki sauce

420 Kč

RAINBOW ROLL
Crab cream, avocado, cucumber, salmon,

tuna, butterfish, marinated eel, teriyaki sauce, 

sesame

425 Kč

DUO ROLL
Crab cream, avocado, cucumber, salmon, tuna, 

teriyaki, sesame-mayo, spicy wasabi sauce, 

tobikko, wasabikko

425 Kč

SNOWY ROLL
Salmon in tempura, avocado, cucumber,

butterfish, teriyaki sauce, wasabikko

415 Kč

TAI-CHI ROLL
Shrimp in tempura, avocado, crab cream,

sea bream, spicy-mayo sauce

365 Kč

DRAGONFIRE ROLL
Shrimp in tempura, avocado, cucumber, 

marinated eel, sesame-mayo, teriyaki sauce, 

sesame

425 Kč

CHEESY DRAGON ROLL
Shrimp in tempura, avocado, cucumber,

marinated eel, cheese, spicy-mayo, teriyaki 

sauce, sesame

435 Kč

DRAGOSALMON ROLL
Shrimp in tempura, cheese Philadelphia, 

avocado, marinated eel, salmon, spicy-mayo, 

teriyaki sauce

425 Kč



VOLCANO ROLL
Spicy seafood with crab cream,

seared salmon, spicy-mayo, tobikko

495 Kč

FOIE GRAS SALMON ROLL
salmon, tuna, tempura shrimps, avocado,

seared salmon, foie gras, teriyaki,

sesame-mayo sauce, tobikko, black tobikko

495 Kč

FOIE GRAS UNAGI ROLL
Philadelphia cheese, foie gras paté, avocado, 

marinated eel, foie gras, teriyaki, tobikko, 

black tobikko

495 Kč

SCALLOP ROLL
Foie gras paté, salmon, avocado, mussels

St. Jacob, japanese mayonnaise, teriyaki, 

black tobikko

495 Kč

SALMON & AVOCADO ROLL
Tempura shrimps, salmon tartare, cucumber, 

salmon, avocado, sesame-mayo sauce,

mango puree

495 Kč

Special Rolls

SINGLE SET
15KS
5ks nigiri, 4ks fusion roll, 6ks maki

715 Kč

ENGAGEMENT SET
32KS
8ks nigiri, 8ks fusion roll, 12ks maki,

4ks sashimi

1480 Kč

FAMILY SET
42KS
2ks nigiri, 16ks fusion roll, 12ks maki,

12ks sashimi

2690 Kč

VEGETARIAN SET
14KS
4ks nigiri, 4ks roll, 6ks maki

425 Kč

SASHIMI SET SINGLE
8KS
4 druhy ryb

405 Kč

SASHIMI SET COUPLE
14KS
7 types of fish

690 Kč

Sushi sets
Taste the specialties of our sushi master
when he lets his imagination run wild.

Sets built by us
different types and tastes.



GREEN TEA ICE CREAM
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetuer adipiscing elit

125 Kč

BLACK SESAME ICE CREAM
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetuer adipiscing elit

125 Kč

BROWNIES WITH ICE CREAM
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetuer adipiscing elit

165 Kč

MATCHA CRÈME BRÛLÉE
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetuer adipiscing elit

165 Kč

Desserts



NON-ALCOHOLIC 
Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Zero

Fanta

Sprite

Kinley Tonic Water

Kinley Ginger Ale

Römerquelle sparkling, non-sparkling 

Römerquelle sparkling, non-sparkling

Cappy orange / apple

Fuzetea black tea - peach hibiscus

Orange fresh juice

Homemade lemonade

Tap water

TEA
Sencha 

Jasmine

Genmaicha

Ginseng

Yuzu 

Red apple

COFFEE
Espresso

Espresso macchiato

Espresso doppio

Cappuccino

Flat white

Latte macchiato

BEER
Radegast Birell  non–alkoholic

Pilsner Urquell    

Kirin

Asahi     

Sapporo

APERITIVY
Carpano dry, bianco, rosso  

Campari    

Crodino bitter    

Aperol Spritz    

Sake     

Soju     

Sherry Dry Sac Fino   

Sherry Don Zoillo Pedro Ximenéz

330 ml

330 ml

330 ml

330 ml

250 ml

250 ml

330 ml

750 ml

250 ml

250 ml

100 ml

500 ml

1 l

330 ml bottled

330 ml bottled

330 ml bottled

330 ml bottled

250 ml bottled

80 ml

60 ml

100 ml

150 ml

150 ml

350 ml

50 ml

50 ml

60 Kč

60 Kč

60 Kč

60 Kč

60 Kč

60 Kč

50 Kč

95 Kč

60 Kč

60 Kč

59 Kč

90 Kč

69 Kč

80 Kč

80 Kč

80 Kč

75 Kč

85 Kč

85 Kč

55 Kč

60 Kč

90 Kč

70 Kč

90 Kč

80 Kč

56 Kč

60 Kč

70 Kč

80 Kč

85 Kč

80 Kč

80 Kč

70 Kč

150 Kč

160 Kč

270 Kč

80 Kč

90 Kč

Drink menu



WHISKY
Enso     

Fuyu     

Nikka From the Barrel   

Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt  

Nikka Yoichi Single Malt  

Hibiki Japanese Harmony  

Chita Single Grain   

Yamazaki Single Malt 12y

RUM
Naga Anggur

Ryoma

GIN
Roku Gin    

Etsu Gin    

Jinzu Gin     

Hanami Dry Gin   

Nikka Coffey Gin

VODKA
Nikka Coffey Vodka   

Eiko

BRANDY
Fassbind pear

LIQUEURS
Fernet Branca    

Umeshu    

Seol Joong Mae

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

180 Kč

180 Kč

250 Kč

320 Kč

350 Kč

370 Kč

280 Kč

700 Kč

170 Kč

235 Kč

150 Kč

180 Kč

170 Kč

150 Kč

180 Kč

180 Kč

170 Kč

175 Kč

90 Kč

140 Kč

365 Kč

Spirits



www.hatsurestaurant.cz


